
2021035 Winelands Grand Prix
GS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA101138 WP

A1

[1] Milan SWANEPOEL

BYE

3

4

TSA091809

TSA710032

WP

WP

Leah PHEIFFER

Isabella STRAUSS 6-4, 1-6, 6-4

5

6

TSA101200

TSA101388

Winelands

Winelands

Jané DE VILLIERS

Juliette CORBETT 6-1, 2-6, 7-6

7

8
TSA101221 WP

A4

BYE

[7] Siyolise SCHULTZ

9

10

TSA111017 WP

A5

[4] Megan VAN VUUREN

BYE

11

12

TSA091149

TSA091681

WP

WP

Caprese KATZ (Ret.)

Mia VILJOEN 3-6, 6-3, 7-6 (Ret.)

13

14

TSA091424

TSA091635

Winelands

WP

Lara VAN ZYL

Kyla SMIT 6-2, 7-5

15

16

TSA091827

TSA101152

Winelands

Winelands

Alanda RADEMEYER

[8] Katinka  HANEKOM 7-5, 6-4

17

18

TSA091083 WP

A9

[6] Layla DU PLESSIS 

BYE

19

20

TSA101398

TSA101489

WP

WP

Roxie VAN HEERDEN

Charlotte  BOUWER 6-2, 6-1

21

22

TSA101473

TSA101374

WP

EDEN

Hanri  VAN ROOYEN

Elizabeth DE WAAL 6-0, 6-1

23

24
TSA091097 WP

A12

BYE

[3] Logan MATTHYSEN

25

26

TSA091361 WP

A13

[5] Jenna THERON

BYE

27

28

TSA101429

TSA092138

Winelands

WP

Jane DREYER

Joane VAN GEEST 6-0, 6-1

29

30

TSA091137

TSA101574

WP

WP

Eloise  ROWE-DAVIES

Hanna DE WET Walkover

31

32
TSA091146 WP

A16

BYE

[2] Ashley  TAYLOR

[1] Milan SWANEPOEL

Leah PHEIFFER

6-0, 6-0

Jané DE VILLIERS

[7] Siyolise SCHULTZ

6-1, 6-4

[4] Megan VAN VUUREN

Mia VILJOEN

6-3, 6-2

Kyla SMIT

[8] Katinka  HANEKOM

2-6, 6-4, 6-1

[6] Layla DU PLESSIS 

Charlotte  BOUWER

6-4, 6-1

Hanri  VAN ROOYEN

[3] Logan MATTHYSEN

6-0, 6-0

[5] Jenna THERON

Joane VAN GEEST

6-4, 6-1

Eloise  ROWE-DAVIES

[2] Ashley  TAYLOR

7-5, 7-5

[1] Milan SWANEPOEL

Jané DE VILLIERS

6-0, 6-1

[4] Megan VAN VUUREN

[8] Katinka  HANEKOM

6-2, 4-6, 6-2

[6] Layla DU PLESSIS 

[3] Logan MATTHYSEN

6-1, 6-1

[5] Jenna THERON

[2] Ashley  TAYLOR

6-4, 6-1

[1] Milan SWANEPOEL

[4] Megan VAN VUUREN

6-1, 6-1

[3] Logan MATTHYSEN

[2] Ashley  TAYLOR

6-3, 6-2

[1] Milan SWANEPOEL

[2] Ashley  TAYLOR

6-1, 6-1

[1] Milan SWANEPOEL

[4] Megan VAN VUUREN

[3] Logan MATTHYSEN 6-0, 6-0

3/4 Playoff

[3] Logan MATTHYSEN

Jané DE VILLIERS

[8] Katinka  HANEKOM 6-3, 6-3

[6] Layla DU PLESSIS 

[5] Jenna THERON 6-4, 6-2

[8] Katinka  HANEKOM

[5] Jenna THERON

6-2, 7-6

5/6 Playoff

[8] Katinka  HANEKOM



Jané DE VILLIERS

[6] Layla DU PLESSIS 6-2, 6-0

7/8 Playoff

[6] Layla DU PLESSIS 

Leah PHEIFFER

[7] Siyolise SCHULTZ 6-4, 3-6, 11-9

Mia VILJOEN

Kyla SMIT 6-1, 6-4

Charlotte  BOUWER

Hanri  VAN ROOYEN 6-0, 6-1

Joane VAN GEEST

Eloise  ROWE-DAVIES 6-4, 6-1

Leah PHEIFFER

Kyla SMIT

6-1, 6-3

Charlotte  BOUWER

Joane VAN GEEST

7-5, 6-1

Kyla SMIT

Joane VAN GEEST

6-3, 7-6

9/10 Playoff

Kyla SMIT

Leah PHEIFFER

Charlotte  BOUWER 6-0, 6-1

11/12 Playoff

Charlotte  BOUWER

[7] Siyolise SCHULTZ

Mia VILJOEN 6-4, 6-3

Hanri  VAN ROOYEN

Eloise  ROWE-DAVIES 6-4, 6-2

Mia VILJOEN

Eloise  ROWE-DAVIES

6-3, 6-0

13/14 Playoff

Eloise  ROWE-DAVIES

[7] Siyolise SCHULTZ

Hanri  VAN ROOYEN 6-1, 6-2

15/16 Playoff

[7] Siyolise SCHULTZ

I1

BYE

Isabella STRAUSS

I2

Juliette CORBETT

BYE

I3

BYE

BYE

Lara VAN ZYL

Alanda RADEMEYER 6-2, 6-2

I5

BYE

Roxie VAN HEERDEN

I6

Elizabeth DE WAAL

BYE

I7

BYE

Jane DREYER

I8

BYE

BYE

Isabella STRAUSS

Juliette CORBETT

6-2, 7-6(2)

I10

BYE

Alanda RADEMEYER

Roxie VAN HEERDEN

Elizabeth DE WAAL

6-1, 6-0

I12

Jane DREYER

BYE

Isabella STRAUSS

Alanda RADEMEYER

6-1, 6-1

Roxie VAN HEERDEN

Jane DREYER

6-4, 6-1

Alanda RADEMEYER

Roxie VAN HEERDEN

6-0, 6-2

17/18 Playoff

Alanda RADEMEYER

Isabella STRAUSS

Jane DREYER 6-4, 6-2

19/20 Playoff

Isabella STRAUSS



K1

Juliette CORBETT

BYE

K2

Elizabeth DE WAAL

BYE

Juliette CORBETT

Elizabeth DE WAAL

6-2, 6-3

21/22 Playoff

Juliette CORBETT

L1

BYE

BYE

23/24 Playoff

 

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

Lara VAN ZYL

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

Lara VAN ZYL

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

Lara VAN ZYL

BYE

25/26 Playoff

Lara VAN ZYL

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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